
Type of Business
Sporting Goods Stores
Passenger Car Rental
Women's Clothing Stores
Support Activities for Oil and Gas Operations
Other Commercial and Industrial Machinery and Equipment Rental and Leasing
Scenic and Sightseeing Transportation, Land
Tour Operators
Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction
Limited-Service Restaurants
Lessors of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses)
Tour Operators
Scheduled Passenger Air Transportation
Lessors of Other Real Estate Property
General Freight Trucking, Long-Distance, Truckload
Car Washes
Home Health Care Services
Remediation Services
Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
Engineering Services
Construction Mining, and Forestry Machinery and Equipment Rental and Leasing
Offices of Other Holding Companies
Other Nonscheduled Air Transportation
All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction
Total Dollar Amount of Financing Assistance 30,621,200

Woman Owned 5,817,200
Minority Owned 9,683,000
Jobs Created or Retained 1,785

1,076,000

Source: Alaska Growth Capital BIDCO, Inc.
Note: All business types are grouped using the NAICS codes and definitions as of 2007

Alaska Growth Capital BIDCO, Inc. (Business Industrial Development Corportation)
Economic Development Effect (Report required by Alaska Statute 10.13.590)

2010 Financing Assistance 
2010

1,180,000

5,000,000

185,000
6,080,000

400,000
250,000

4,070,000
1,165,000

150,000
300,000
110,000
200,000

1,500,000

600,000
650,000
860,000

1,777,200
375,000

2,750,000
893,000
400,000
650,000


	BIDCO 2010

