## Alaska Growth Capital BIDCO, Inc. (Business Industrial Development Corportation) Economic Development Effect (Report required by Alaska Statute 10.13.590) 2010 Financing Assistance

Type of Business	2010
Sporting Goods Stores	1,180,000
Passenger Car Rental	1,076,000
Women's Clothing Stores	185,000
Support Activities for Oil and Gas Operations	6,080,000
Other Commercial and Industrial Machinery and Equipment Rental and Leasing	400,000
Scenic and Sightseeing Transportation, Land	250,000
Tour Operators	4,070,000
Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction	1,165,000
Limited-Service Restaurants	150,000
Lessors of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses)	300,000
Tour Operators	110,000
Scheduled Passenger Air Transportation	200,000
Lessors of Other Real Estate Property	1,500,000
General Freight Trucking, Long-Distance, Truckload	5,000,000
Car Washes	1,777,200
Home Health Care Services	375,000
Remediation Services	2,750,000
Other Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction	893,000
Engineering Services	400,000
Construction Mining, and Forestry Machinery and Equipment Rental and Leasing	650,000
Offices of Other Holding Companies	600,000
Other Nonscheduled Air Transportation	650,000
All Other Miscellaneous Schools and Instruction	860,000
Total Dollar Amount of Financing Assistance	30,621,200
Woman Owned	5,817,200
Minority Owned	9,683,000
Jobs Created or Retained	1,785
Source: Alaska Growth Capital BIDCO, Inc.	

Note: All business types are grouped using the NAICS codes and definitions as of 2007